The future is straightforward and safe:
Gear units and motors in a modular system
Gearmotors
Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
Gearmotors2
Driving the world – with innovative drive solutions for all
industries and for every application. Products and systems
from SEW-EURODRIVE are used all over the world. Be it in

for the modular AC motor system
 23
Additional feature	 Characteristic	 SEW type designation
Brakes		  BE with size designation
Manual brake release	 Automatic disengaging function (BE05-32)	 HR
	 Lockable (BE05-122) 	 HF
Brake monitoring 	 Wear/function	 DUB
Built-in encoder (DR71 ... 132)	 HTL	 EI7C / EI76 / EI72 / EI71
Shaft-centered add-on encoder 	 Sin/Cos	 ES7S / EG7S
(DR71 ... 132 / DR160 ... 225)	 HTL	 ES7C / EG7C
	 TTL	 ES7R / EG7R
	 SSI	 AS7Y / AG7Y
	 RS-485 Multi-turn	 AS7W / AG7W
Shaft-centered hollow shaft 	 Sin/Cos	 EH7S
encoder (DR315)	 SSI Multi-turn	 AH7Y
Thermal motor protection	 3 PTC resistors	 TF
	 3 bimetallic switches	 TH
Temperature detection	 1 or 3 x PT100	 PT
	 1 x KTY84-130 	 KY
Backstop	 Instead of a brake; CW or CCW direction of rotation blocked	 RS
Plug connectors	 Integrated in terminal box	 IS
	 Mounted on (types from Harting)	 AC.. / AS.. / AM..
Forced cooling fan		  V
Canopy		  C
Air filter		  LF
Fan	 Reduction of the noise level	 LN
	 Metal	 AL
	 Heavy (additional inertia)	 Z
Condensation drain holes		  DH
2nd shaft end		  2W
MOVIMOT® (DR71 … 132)		  MM with size designation
MOVI-SWITCH® (DR71 … 100)		  MSW
news
news
SEW-Eurodrive
Driving the world
Drive Technology \ Drive Automation \ System Integration \ Services
How we’re driving the world
19
30
 4
01
3
/
10
14
sew-eurodrive is right there for you:
Fast. Up-to-date. Online: www.driveworld.de/en
SEW-EURODRIVE GmbH & Co KG
P. O. Box 30 23
76642 Bruchsal/Germany
Tel. +49 7251 75-0
Fax +49 7251 75-1970